
European U23 Championships
Sabre Feminin Individuel

Bratislava
le 27 mai 2012

Fencers (all, structured order - 27 fencers)
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name and first name number nat. date of birth

BUNYATOVA Sevil 124 AZE 5/10/1989
BUNYATOVA Sevinj 114 AZE 5/10/1989
IBRAHIMOVA Fatima AZE 28/9/1997
ANDREYEVA Darya 234 BLR 17/3/1994
HRAMOVA Olga BUL 13/10/1989
HANZLIKOVA Klara 852 CZE 10/3/1989
MIKULIK Julia 187 HUN 5/3/1990
GARAM Nora 116 HUN 24/8/1990
VARHELYI Anna 93 HUN 4/5/1991
DAMU Dora 181 HUN 20/12/1990
GREGORIO Rossella 167 ITA 30/8/1990
NAVARRIA Caterina 162 ITA 24/4/1992
PETRAGLIA Martina 118 ITA 23/3/1992
SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia 164 ITA 21/8/1990
KEDZIORA Katarzyna 25 POL 23/10/1990
OSTOJSKA Matylda 103 POL 11/5/1990
PUDA Marta 238 POL 13/1/1991
WATORA Martyna 270 POL 10/2/1992
BULICA Mihaela 113 ROU 20/2/1990
GAVRIL Geanina 7 ROU 3/2/1994
GALIAKBAROVA Dina 35 RUS 2/11/1991
EGORIAN Yana 64 RUS 20/12/1993
ILLARIONOVA Anna 54 RUS 3/7/1990
KOVALEVA Viktoriya 62 RUS 9/12/1989
KRAVCHUK Ayse Iryna 117 TUR 8/8/1989
VORONINA Olena 59 UKR 5/5/1990
KOMASHUK Alina 88 UKR 24/4/1993
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Bratislava
le 27 mai 2012

Formula of the competition
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27 fencers

1 poules: round

27 fencers
4 poules (3 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries
20 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 20 fencers

Direct elimination
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Sabre Feminin Individuel

Bratislava
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    14:00    piste No  3
Referee: BOULANGER Laurent FRA, NOWINOWSKI Dariusz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
IBRAHIMOVA Fatima AZE  1  1  0  2  1  1 0.000 -24 6 7
EGORIAN Yana RUS  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 2
BULICA Mihaela ROU  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 1
KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL  V  V  1  V  4  0 0.500 -2 20 5
NAVARRIA Caterina ITA  V  4  0  3  V  3 0.333 -6 20 6
DAMU Dora HUN  V  2  2  V  4  V 0.500 -1 23 4
HRAMOVA Olga BUL  V  2  2  V  V  4 0.500 4 23 3

Poule No 2    14:00    piste No  4
Referee: MARINTCHECHKI Nikolai BUL, SAKHVADZE David GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia ITA  3  V  2  V  4  V 0.500 7 24 3
BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 12 25 2
HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE  0  0  2  0  3  3 0.000 -22 8 7
VARHELYI Anna HUN  V  3  V  2  1  V 0.500 2 21 4
OSTOJSKA Matylda POL  2  0  V  V  3  V 0.500 1 20 5
GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
GAVRIL Geanina ROU  0  2  V  0  2  1 0.167 -18 10 6

Poule No 3    14:00    piste No  5
Referee: FLOREA Marius ROU, LAHOTSKA Maxim BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE  1  V  V  4  V 0.600 6 20 2
KOMASHUK Alina UKR  V  V  2  4  V 0.600 4 21 3
ILLARIONOVA Anna RUS  0  3  1  4  3 0.000 -14 11 6
PUDA Marta POL  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 21 1
PETRAGLIA Martina ITA  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 -1 21 4
MIKULIK Julia HUN  3  3  V  3  V 0.400 -2 19 5

Poule No 4    14:00    piste No  6
Referee: BOWERS Keith GBR, VALIYEV Fikrat AZE

V/M ind. HS rank
WATORA Martyna POL  0  V  4  1  2  V 0.333 -6 17 5
GREGORIO Rossella ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
KRAVCHUK Ayse Iryna TUR  3  2  V  V  1  V 0.500 -4 21 4
GARAM Nora HUN  V  3  3  2  2  4 0.167 -10 19 6
VORONINA Olena UKR  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 9 27 3
KOVALEVA Viktoriya RUS  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 12 27 2
ANDREYEVA Darya BLR  0  3  4  V  1  0 0.167 -16 13 7
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European U23 Championships
Sabre Feminin Individuel

Bratislava
le 27 mai 2012

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS 1.000 18 30 qualifier
2 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 1.000 15 30 qualifier
3 BULICA Mihaela ROU 0.833 18 29 qualifier
4 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 0.833 12 25 qualifier
5 EGORIAN Yana RUS 0.833 11 29 qualifier
6 PUDA Marta POL 0.800 7 21 qualifier
7 KOVALEVA Viktoriya RUS 0.667 12 27 qualifier
8 VORONINA Olena UKR 0.667 9 27 qualifier
9 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 0.600 6 20 qualifier

10 KOMASHUK Alina UKR 0.600 4 21 qualifier
11 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA 0.600 -1 21 qualifier
12 SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia ITA 0.500 7 24 qualifier
13 HRAMOVA Olga BUL 0.500 4 23 qualifier
14 VARHELYI Anna HUN 0.500 2 21 qualifier
15 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL 0.500 1 20 qualifier
16 DAMU Dora HUN 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
17 KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
18 KRAVCHUK Ayse Iryna TUR 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
19 MIKULIK Julia HUN 0.400 -2 19 qualifier
20 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
21 WATORA Martyna POL 0.333 -6 17 eliminated
22 GARAM Nora HUN 0.167 -10 19 eliminated
23 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 0.167 -16 13 eliminated
24 GAVRIL Geanina ROU 0.167 -18 10 eliminated
25 ILLARIONOVA Anna RUS 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
26 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
27 IBRAHIMOVA Fatima AZE 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
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European U23 Championships Sabre Feminine individuelle

page 1/11 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL

16 DAMU Dora HUN    15/10

9 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE

24 --------- ---

25 --------- ---

8 VORONINA Olena UKR

5 EGORIAN Yana RUS

28 --------- ---

21 --------- ---

12 SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia ITA

13 HRAMOVA Olga BUL

20 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA    15/13

29 --------- ---

4 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE

3 BULICA Mihaela ROU

30 --------- ---

19 MIKULIK Julia HUN

14 VARHELYI Anna HUN    15/12

11 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA

22 --------- ---

27 --------- ---

6 PUDA Marta POL

7 KOVALEVA Viktoriya RUS

26 --------- ---

23 --------- ---

10 KOMASHUK Alina UKR

15 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL

18 KRAVCHUK Ayse Iryna TUR    15/14

31 --------- ---

2 GREGORIO Rossella ITA

GALIAKBAROVA Dina

Tableau of 16

DAMU Dora
   15/3

BUNYATOVA Sevinj

VORONINA Olena
   15/9

EGORIAN Yana

SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia
   15/8

HRAMOVA Olga

BUNYATOVA Sevil
   15/5

BULICA Mihaela

VARHELYI Anna
   15/12

PETRAGLIA Martina

PUDA Marta
   15/9

KOVALEVA Viktoriya

KOMASHUK Alina
   15/14

KRAVCHUK Ayse Iryna

GREGORIO Rossella
   15/10

GALIAKBAROVA Dina

Tableau of 8

VORONINA Olena

   15/14

EGORIAN Yana

BUNYATOVA Sevil

   15/11

BULICA Mihaela

PUDA Marta

   15/13

KOMASHUK Alina

KRAVCHUK Ayse Iryna

   15/11

VORONINA Olena

EGORIAN Yana

BULICA Mihaela

KRAVCHUK Ayse Iryna



European U23 Championships
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1 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS

Tableau of 8

8 VORONINA Olena UKR    15/14

5 EGORIAN Yana RUS

4 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE    15/11

3 BULICA Mihaela ROU

6 PUDA Marta POL    15/13

7 KOMASHUK Alina UKR

2 KRAVCHUK Ayse Iryna TUR    15/11

VORONINA Olena

Semi-finals

EGORIAN Yana
   15/14

BULICA Mihaela

KRAVCHUK Ayse Iryna
   15/14

VORONINA Olena

Final

BULICA Mihaela

   15/14
VORONINA Olena



European U23 Championships
Sabre Feminin Individuel

Bratislava
le 27 mai 2012

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. date of birth

1 VORONINA Olena UKR 5/5/1990
2 BULICA Mihaela ROU 20/2/1990
3 EGORIAN Yana RUS 20/12/1993
3 KRAVCHUK Ayse Iryna TUR 8/8/1989
5 GALIAKBAROVA Dina RUS 2/11/1991
6 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 5/10/1989
7 PUDA Marta POL 13/1/1991
8 KOMASHUK Alina UKR 24/4/1993
9 GREGORIO Rossella ITA 30/8/1990

10 KOVALEVA Viktoriya RUS 9/12/1989
11 BUNYATOVA Sevinj AZE 5/10/1989
12 PETRAGLIA Martina ITA 23/3/1992
13 SINIGAGLIA Lucrezia ITA 21/8/1990
14 HRAMOVA Olga BUL 13/10/1989
15 VARHELYI Anna HUN 4/5/1991
16 DAMU Dora HUN 20/12/1990
17 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL 11/5/1990
18 KEDZIORA Katarzyna POL 23/10/1990
19 MIKULIK Julia HUN 5/3/1990
20 NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 24/4/1992

21 WATORA Martyna POL 10/2/1992
22 GARAM Nora HUN 24/8/1990
23 ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 17/3/1994
24 GAVRIL Geanina ROU 3/2/1994
25 ILLARIONOVA Anna RUS 3/7/1990
26 HANZLIKOVA Klara CZE 10/3/1989
27 IBRAHIMOVA Fatima AZE 28/9/1997
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European U23 Championships
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Bratislava
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Referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name category country poules matches finales

BOULANGER Laurent B FRA 1 4 0
BOWERS Keith B GBR 1 4 2
FLOREA Marius B ROU 1 4 0
LAHOTSKA Maxim B BLR 1 4 1
MARINTCHECHKI Nikolai B BUL 1 3 0
NOWINOWSKI Dariusz B POL 1 3 2
SAKHVADZE David B GEO 1 3 0
VALIYEV Fikrat B AZE 1 3 1
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